
207 HARTER DR, SUMMERVILLE, SC 29485, USA
https://findyourcharleston.com

207 Harter Dr,
Summerville, SC
29485, USA

$405,000

Charming Brick Ranch with In-ground Pool on a Huge Corner Lot! BACK ON
MARKET. REVISED SELLER’S DISCLOSURE. SELLING AS-IS. Nestled on a
spacious .45-acre corner lot, this well maintained 3BR/2BA brick ranch offers
the perfect blend of comfort, style, and outdoor living–just minutes from
everything Charleston has to offer! Step inside and be wowed by […]

Mary Riley

• 3 beds
• 2 baths

• Single Family
Detached

• Residential

• Active

• 2000 sq ft

Basics



MLS ID: 25019662 Date added: Added 3 months ago

Category: Residential Type: Single Family Detached

Status: Active Bedrooms: 3 beds

Bathrooms: 2 baths Half baths: 0 half baths

Area, sq ft: 2000 sq ft Lot size, acres: 0.45 acres

Year built: 1967 Subdivision Name: Quail Arbor

County Or Parish: Dorchester MLS Area Major: 62 - Summerville/Ladson/Ravenel to Hwy
165

Building Details
Stories: 1 Parking Features: 2 Car Garage, Other

Entry Location: Ground Level Covered Spaces: 2

Construction Materials: Brick Garage Spaces: 2

Roof: Architectural

Amenities & Features
Water Source: Public Patio & Porch Features: Deck, Covered,

Front Porch

Architectural Style: Ranch Pool Features: In Ground

Sewer: Public Sewer Exterior Features: Rain Gutters

Cooling Yes/ No: 1 Cooling: Central Air

Interior Features: Ceiling - Blown, Ceiling -
Smooth, Eat-in Kitchen, Family, Separate Dining

Heating: Heat Pump, Natural Gas

Flooring: Ceramic Tile, Wood Fireplace Features: Family Room, One

Fencing: Fence - Wooden Enclosed

Hidden Info
List Office MLS Id: 1812


